
Fee Types

FSK20119 

Certificate II in 

Skills for Work and 

Vocational Pathways 

CHC30221 

Certificate III in

School Based 

Education Support 

22637VIC 

Course in EAL

22638VIC

Certificate I in 

EAL (Access) 

22639VIC

Certificate II in 

EAL (Access) 

22640VIC

Certificate III in 

EAL (Access) 

2025 - Semester 1

FEE FOR SERVICE TUITION FEE $1,700.00 $5,850.00 $4,828.75 $4,175.00 $4,175.00 $4,175.00

FEE FOR SERVICE HOURLY  RATE $8.50 $8.13 $11.81 $10.56 $10.56 $10.56

FEE FOR SERVICE CONCESSION TUITION FEE $1,275.00 none none none none none

FEE FOR SERVICE CONCESSION HOURLY  RATE $6.38

SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED FULL FEE TUITION FEE $200.00 $450.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED FULL HOURLY RATE $1.00 $0.63 $3.06 $3.06 $3.06 $3.06

SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED CONCESSION TUITION FEE $40.00 $90.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00

SKILLS FIRST SUBSIDISED CONCESSION HOURLY RATE $0.20 $0.13 $0.61 $0.61 $0.61 $0.61

Plus $10 Service & Amenities fee

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual  circumstances at enrolment. Prace Inc - RTO No. 4036

Course Name and Code


